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UIL District 9-5A XC Championships
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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
1 1 5000 William Seidel McKinney North 18:04.1 5:49/M 12
2 2 4984 Jaxon Brion McKinney North 18:07.0 5:50/M 12
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3 3 4964 Will Murphy Lucas Lovejoy 18:15.1 5:52/M 9
4 4 4990 Thomas Franjesevic McKinney North 18:20.9 5:54/M 11
5 5 4988 Connor Cox McKinney North 18:34.7 5:59/M 11
6 6 4977 Owen Ahlemeyer McKinney North 18:37.8 6:00/M 9
7 7 4978 Eric Anaya McKinney North 18:42.9 6:01/M 12
8 8 4949 Kipton Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 18:54.6 6:05/M 9
9 9 5035 Robert Van Kirk Prosper Walnut Grove High School 18:55.5 6:05/M 11

10 10 4963 Bryce Morales Lucas Lovejoy 19:04.0 6:08/M 10
11 11 4935 Miguel Alvardo Greenville 19:07.5 6:09/M 9
12 12 4976 Maddox Ahart McKinney North 19:13.5 6:11/M 10
13 (> 7) 5008 Diego Vich McKinney North 19:15.4 6:12/M 9
14 13 4956 Declan Keating Lucas Lovejoy 19:29.1 6:16/M 9
15 14 4965 Aiden Oye Lucas Lovejoy 19:36.2 6:19/M 11
16 (> 7) 5002 Carter Steinbrunn McKinney North 19:42.8 6:21/M 9
17 15 4957 Carson Koerner Lucas Lovejoy 19:43.7 6:21/M 11
18 16 5029 Kimball Mendenhall Prosper Walnut Grove High School 19:54.3 6:24/M 11
19 17 4968 Maxwell Reinhard Lucas Lovejoy 20:07.3 6:29/M 9
20 18 5023 Landon Cook Prosper Walnut Grove High School 20:08.6 6:29/M 12
21 (> 7) 4993 Blake Johnson McKinney North 20:10.3 6:30/M 11
22 (> 7) 4996 Sean Ortiz Cantres McKinney North 20:17.7 6:32/M 10
23 19 5061 Kayson Shepherd Sherman 20:21.7 6:33/M 11
24 (> 7) 4948 Jake Clinton Lucas Lovejoy 20:26.8 6:35/M 9
25 (> 7) 4989 Logan Franjesevic McKinney North 20:30.7 6:36/M 9
26 (> 7) 5003 James Stirgus McKinney North 20:34.8 6:37/M 10
27 20 5059 Lathan Ray Sherman 20:36.4 6:38/M 12
28 (> 7) 4974 Dylan Welch Lucas Lovejoy 20:36.5 6:38/M 10
29 21 5028 Evan Lines Prosper Walnut Grove High School 20:38.1 6:39/M 10
30 22 4942 Saul Rodriguez Greenville 20:46.9 6:41/M 11
31 (> 7) 4960 Aiden Martin Lucas Lovejoy 20:50.4 6:42/M 10
32 (> 7) 4986 Christian Carr McKinney North 20:52.7 6:43/M 10
33 (> 7) 4975 Evan Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 20:55.7 6:44/M 10
34 (> 7) 4981 Joel Arsenault McKinney North 21:08.0 6:48/M 11
35 23 5024 Parker Cook Prosper Walnut Grove High School 21:10.7 6:49/M 12
36 (> 7) 4998 Dillon Rowe McKinney North 21:17.2 6:51/M 9
37 (> 7) 4961 Miles McDonald Lucas Lovejoy 21:33.0 6:56/M 11
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38 (> 7) 4987 Reid Castaneda McKinney North 21:43.8 7:00/M 10
39 24 5036 Grey Van Swearingen Prosper Walnut Grove High School 21:54.2 7:03/M 12
40 (< 5) 5015 Benjamin Leal Melissa 21:54.8 7:03/M 9
41 (> 7) 4954 Jude Johnson Lucas Lovejoy 21:55.1 7:03/M 11
42 (> 7) 4955 Connor Katerberg Lucas Lovejoy 21:55.5 7:03/M 11
43 (< 5) 5019 Sreehan Veerubhotla Melissa 21:56.2 7:04/M 9
44 (> 7) 4947 Reid Boardman Lucas Lovejoy 21:57.3 7:04/M 11
45 (> 7) 4983 Trevor Ayres McKinney North 22:01.8 7:05/M 9
46 25 5038 Andre Acosta Sherman 22:05.7 7:07/M 9
47 26 5021 Caden Butler Prosper Walnut Grove High School 22:08.2 7:08/M 9
48 (> 7) 4951 David Gendy Lucas Lovejoy 22:17.0 7:10/M 10
49 (> 7) 5027 James Kesterson Prosper Walnut Grove High School 22:20.6 7:12/M 9
50 (> 7) 4958 Hector Kyriazis Lucas Lovejoy 22:21.6 7:12/M 11
51 27 4940 Branden Rea Greenville 22:26.9 7:14/M 10
52 (> 7) 4982 Kai Ayers McKinney North 22:28.3 7:14/M 9
53 28 5070 Abel Worssa Sherman 22:31.9 7:15/M 12
54 (> 7) 4979 Landon Arndt McKinney North 22:35.5 7:16/M 11
55 29 5041 Brandon Castro Sherman 22:35.8 7:16/M 10
56 (> 7) 5032 Alberto Osornio Prosper Walnut Grove High School 22:44.8 7:19/M 10
57 (> 7) 4962 Bryce Moore Lucas Lovejoy 22:45.6 7:20/M 12
58 30 5049 Brody Horn Sherman 22:47.0 7:20/M 11
59 (> 7) 4959 Logan Lavinsky Lucas Lovejoy 22:49.6 7:21/M 9
60 31 5064 James Sujatmiko Sherman 22:59.6 7:24/M 12
61 (> 7) 5040 George Camacho Sherman 23:07.5 7:27/M 11
62 (> 7) 5067 Danny Tobar Sherman 23:14.0 7:29/M 10
63 (< 5) 5014 Andrew Graham Melissa 23:19.3 7:30/M 9
64 32 4943 Alfredo Uresti Greenville 23:19.5 7:30/M 11
65 (> 7) 5057 Brian Perez Sherman 23:21.5 7:31/M 10
66 (> 7) 5001 Michael Shutka McKinney North 23:32.1 7:35/M 9
67 33 4937 Aaron Flores Greenville 23:35.1 7:35/M 10
68 (> 7) 5039 Isaiah Bustamante Sherman 23:37.4 7:36/M 12
69 (> 7) 4980 Gabriel Arsenault McKinney North 23:44.0 7:38/M 9
70 (> 7) 4972 Grady Shin Lucas Lovejoy 23:59.9 7:43/M 9
71 (> 7) 4985 Owen Bynum McKinney North 24:00.6 7:44/M 9
72 (> 7) 5050 Hayden Jeffcoat Sherman 24:05.5 7:45/M 9
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73 (> 7) 5007 Ethan Ulrich McKinney North 24:14.7 7:48/M 9
74 (> 7) 5065 Camden Terrell Sherman 24:25.9 7:52/M 9
75 (> 7) 5043 Connor Dell Sherman 24:37.6 7:56/M 11
76 (> 7) 5053 Kensin McMahan Sherman 25:01.8 8:03/M 11
77 (< 5) 2871 Anthony Amaya Anna 25:07.5 8:05/M 9
78 (> 7) 5054 Christopher Molina Carvajal Sherman 25:17.3 8:08/M 9
79 (< 5) 4931 Brodie Martin Denison 25:21.6 8:10/M 9
80 34 4939 Kasey Pelking Greenville 25:32.4 8:13/M 9
81 (> 7) 5055 Cullen Olson Sherman 25:34.1 8:14/M 11
82 (> 7) 4953 William Jaynes Lucas Lovejoy 25:36.1 8:14/M 9
83 (> 7) 4966 Deacon Pettit Lucas Lovejoy 25:54.8 8:20/M 10
84 (< 5) 4933 Jaydon Perry Denison 26:03.0 8:23/M 9
85 (> 7) 5004 Khanh Tran McKinney North 26:12.8 8:26/M 11
86 (< 5) 4927 Maddox Dutton Denison 26:16.2 8:27/M 11
87 (> 7) 5042 Preston Chen Sujatmiko Sherman 26:27.3 8:31/M 10
88 (> 7) 5058 Esvan Pinacho Sherman 26:48.9 8:38/M 10
89 (> 7) 5056 Alvaro Paulin Sherman 26:58.7 8:41/M 11
90 (> 7) 5044 John Falcicchio Sherman 26:59.8 8:41/M 10
91 (> 7) 5069 John Michael Van Zant Sherman 27:09.7 8:45/M 11
92 (< 5) 4932 Dominick Pennington Denison 27:17.4 8:47/M 9
93 (> 7) 5046 Mathias Fuentes Sherman 27:23.8 8:49/M 11
94 (> 7) 5052 Noah Martinez Sherman 27:25.0 8:49/M 9
95 (> 7) 5066 Bryce Thomas Sherman 27:32.1 8:52/M 11
96 (> 7) 5031 Asher Nordman Prosper Walnut Grove High School 27:36.0 8:53/M 9
97 (> 7) 5051 Michael Martinez Sherman 28:32.9 9:11/M 9
98 35 4945 Jose Vences Greenville 29:48.4 9:36/M 12
99 (< 5) 2872 Ibarra King Anna 32:25.1 10:26/M 12
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Top
Final Team Results - Boys

JV BOYS
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 18 Team Score (times): 1:31:44.7 Ave Time:18:20.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5000 William Seidel 12 1 1 18:04.1 18:04.1 0:00.0
2 4984 Jaxon Brion 12 2 3 18:07.0 36:11.1 0:02.8
3 4990 Thomas Franjesevic 11 4 7 18:20.9 54:32.0 0:16.7
4 4988 Connor Cox 11 5 12 18:34.7 1:13:06.8 0:30.6
5 4977 Owen Ahlemeyer 9 6 18 18:37.8 1:31:44.7 0:33.7
6 4978 Eric Anaya 12 (7)   18:42.9 1:50:27.7 0:38.8
7 4976 Maddox Ahart 10 (12)   19:13.5 2:09:41.2 1:09.3
8 5008 Diego Vich 9 More Than 7   19:15.4 2:28:56.7 1:11.2
9 5002 Carter Steinbrunn 9 More Than 7   19:42.8 2:48:39.5 1:38.6

10 4993 Blake Johnson 11 More Than 7   20:10.3 3:08:49.8 2:06.2
11 4996 Sean Ortiz Cantres 10 More Than 7   20:17.7 3:29:07.6 2:13.6
12 4989 Logan Franjesevic 9 More Than 7   20:30.7 3:49:38.3 2:26.5
13 5003 James Stirgus 10 More Than 7   20:34.8 4:10:13.1 2:30.6
14 4986 Christian Carr 10 More Than 7   20:52.7 4:31:05.9 2:48.6
15 4981 Joel Arsenault 11 More Than 7   21:08.0 4:52:13.9 3:03.8
16 4998 Dillon Rowe 9 More Than 7   21:17.2 5:13:31.1 3:13.0
17 4987 Reid Castaneda 10 More Than 7   21:43.8 5:35:15.0 3:39.7
18 4983 Trevor Ayres 9 More Than 7   22:01.8 5:57:16.8 3:57.7
19 4982 Kai Ayers 9 More Than 7   22:28.3 6:19:45.1 4:24.1
20 4979 Landon Arndt 11 More Than 7   22:35.5 6:42:20.6 4:31.3
21 5001 Michael Shutka 9 More Than 7   23:32.1 7:05:52.7 5:27.9
22 4980 Gabriel Arsenault 9 More Than 7   23:44.0 7:29:36.8 5:39.8
23 4985 Owen Bynum 9 More Than 7   24:00.6 7:53:37.4 5:56.4
24 5007 Ethan Ulrich 9 More Than 7   24:14.7 8:17:52.1 6:10.5
25 5004 Khanh Tran 11 More Than 7   26:12.8 8:44:05.0 8:08.7

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 48 Team Score (times): 1:35:19.1 Ave Time:19:03.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4964 Will Murphy 9 3 3 18:15.1 18:15.1 0:10.9
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2 4949 Kipton Dubois 9 8 11 18:54.6 37:09.7 0:50.4
3 4963 Bryce Morales 10 10 21 19:04.0 56:13.7 0:59.8
4 4956 Declan Keating 9 13 34 19:29.1 1:15:42.8 1:24.9
5 4965 Aiden Oye 11 14 48 19:36.2 1:35:19.1 1:32.0
6 4957 Carson Koerner 11 (15)   19:43.7 1:55:02.8 1:39.5
7 4968 Maxwell Reinhard 9 (17)   20:07.3 2:15:10.2 2:03.2
8 4948 Jake Clinton 9 More Than 7   20:26.8 2:35:37.0 2:22.6
9 4974 Dylan Welch 10 More Than 7   20:36.5 2:56:13.5 2:32.3

10 4960 Aiden Martin 10 More Than 7   20:50.4 3:17:04.0 2:46.3
11 4975 Evan Wheeler 10 More Than 7   20:55.7 3:37:59.8 2:51.6
12 4961 Miles McDonald 11 More Than 7   21:33.0 3:59:32.8 3:28.9
13 4954 Jude Johnson 11 More Than 7   21:55.1 4:21:28.0 3:51.0
14 4955 Connor Katerberg 11 More Than 7   21:55.5 4:43:23.6 3:51.4
15 4947 Reid Boardman 11 More Than 7   21:57.3 5:05:20.9 3:53.1
16 4951 David Gendy 10 More Than 7   22:17.0 5:27:38.0 4:12.9
17 4958 Hector Kyriazis 11 More Than 7   22:21.6 5:49:59.6 4:17.4
18 4962 Bryce Moore 12 More Than 7   22:45.6 6:12:45.2 4:41.4
19 4959 Logan Lavinsky 9 More Than 7   22:49.6 6:35:34.8 4:45.4
20 4972 Grady Shin 9 More Than 7   23:59.9 6:59:34.7 5:55.7
21 4953 William Jaynes 9 More Than 7   25:36.1 7:25:10.9 7:32.0
22 4966 Deacon Pettit 10 More Than 7   25:54.8 7:51:05.8 7:50.7

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 87 Team Score (times): 1:40:47.4 Ave Time:20:09.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5035 Robert Van Kirk 11 9 9 18:55.5 18:55.5 0:51.3
2 5029 Kimball Mendenhall 11 16 25 19:54.3 38:49.8 1:50.1
3 5023 Landon Cook 12 18 43 20:08.6 58:58.5 2:04.5
4 5028 Evan Lines 10 21 64 20:38.1 1:19:36.6 2:33.9
5 5024 Parker Cook 12 23 87 21:10.7 1:40:47.4 3:06.6
6 5036 Grey Van Swearingen 12 (24)   21:54.2 2:02:41.6 3:50.1
7 5021 Caden Butler 9 (26)   22:08.2 2:24:49.9 4:04.0
8 5027 James Kesterson 9 More Than 7   22:20.6 2:47:10.5 4:16.5
9 5032 Alberto Osornio 10 More Than 7   22:44.8 3:09:55.4 4:40.7

10 5031 Asher Nordman 9 More Than 7   27:36.0 3:37:31.5 9:31.9



Team - Sherman Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times): 1:48:11.7 Ave Time:21:38.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5061 Kayson Shepherd 11 19 19 20:21.7 20:21.7 2:17.6
2 5059 Lathan Ray 12 20 39 20:36.4 40:58.2 2:32.3
3 5038 Andre Acosta 9 25 64 22:05.7 1:03:03.9 4:01.5
4 5070 Abel Worssa 12 28 92 22:31.9 1:25:35.9 4:27.8
5 5041 Brandon Castro 10 29 121 22:35.8 1:48:11.7 4:31.7
6 5049 Brody Horn 11 (30)   22:47.0 2:10:58.8 4:42.9
7 5064 James Sujatmiko 12 (31)   22:59.6 2:33:58.5 4:55.5
8 5040 George Camacho 11 More Than 7   23:07.5 2:57:06.1 5:03.4
9 5067 Danny Tobar 10 More Than 7   23:14.0 3:20:20.1 5:09.8

10 5057 Brian Perez 10 More Than 7   23:21.5 3:43:41.6 5:17.3
11 5039 Isaiah Bustamante 12 More Than 7   23:37.4 4:07:19.1 5:33.2
12 5050 Hayden Jeffcoat 9 More Than 7   24:05.5 4:31:24.6 6:01.3
13 5065 Camden Terrell 9 More Than 7   24:25.9 4:55:50.5 6:21.8
14 5043 Connor Dell 11 More Than 7   24:37.6 5:20:28.2 6:33.5
15 5053 Kensin McMahan 11 More Than 7   25:01.8 5:45:30.0 6:57.7
16 5054 Christopher Molina Carvajal 9 More Than 7   25:17.3 6:10:47.4 7:13.2
17 5055 Cullen Olson 11 More Than 7   25:34.1 6:36:21.6 7:30.0
18 5042 Preston Chen Sujatmiko 10 More Than 7   26:27.3 7:02:49.0 8:23.2
19 5058 Esvan Pinacho 10 More Than 7   26:48.9 7:29:37.9 8:44.8
20 5056 Alvaro Paulin 11 More Than 7   26:58.7 7:56:36.6 8:54.5
21 5044 John Falcicchio 10 More Than 7   26:59.8 8:23:36.5 8:55.6
22 5069 John Michael Van Zant 11 More Than 7   27:09.7 8:50:46.2 9:05.6
23 5046 Mathias Fuentes 11 More Than 7   27:23.8 9:18:10.0 9:19.6
24 5052 Noah Martinez 9 More Than 7   27:25.0 9:45:35.1 9:20.8
25 5066 Bryce Thomas 11 More Than 7   27:32.1 10:13:07.2 9:28.0
26 5051 Michael Martinez 9 More Than 7   28:32.9 10:41:40.1 10:28.7

Team - Greenville Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (times): 1:49:16.1 Ave Time:21:51.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4935 Miguel Alvardo 9 11 11 19:07.5 19:07.5 1:03.4
2 4942 Saul Rodriguez 11 22 33 20:46.9 39:54.5 2:42.7
3 4940 Branden Rea 10 27 60 22:26.9 1:02:21.4 4:22.8



4 4943 Alfredo Uresti 11 32 92 23:19.5 1:25:40.9 5:15.3
5 4937 Aaron Flores 10 33 125 23:35.1 1:49:16.1 5:30.9
6 4939 Kasey Pelking 9 (34)   25:32.4 2:14:48.5 7:28.3
7 4945 Jose Vences 12 (35)   29:48.4 2:44:37.0 11:44.3

Team - Denison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4931 Brodie Martin 9 Less Than 5   25:21.6 25:21.6 7:17.4
2 4933 Jaydon Perry 9 Less Than 5   26:03.0 51:24.7 7:58.9
3 4927 Maddox Dutton 11 Less Than 5   26:16.2 1:17:40.9 8:12.0
4 4932 Dominick Pennington 9 Less Than 5   27:17.4 1:44:58.3 9:13.2

Team - Melissa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5015 Benjamin Leal 9 Less Than 5   21:54.8 21:54.8 3:50.6
2 5019 Sreehan Veerubhotla 9 Less Than 5   21:56.2 43:51.0 3:52.1
3 5014 Andrew Graham 9 Less Than 5   23:19.3 1:07:10.4 5:15.1

Team - Anna Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2871 Anthony Amaya 9 Less Than 5   25:07.5 25:07.5 7:03.4
2 2872 Ibarra King 12 Less Than 5   32:25.1 57:32.7 14:21.0
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